COURSE CODE

INDEX NO

1 U1104/529

2 U0513/531

3 U2338/598

4 U2338/653

5 U0149/592

6 U2338/540

7 U0187/525

8 U0076/571

9 U0938/555

10 U1147/599

11 U0052/515

12 U1879/837

13 U0149/546

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (MAK -JINJA)

ADJ

NAME

BWESIGYE Allan
NAMAZZ]I Justine
NABWAMI Maria
RWAMBINDI Festo
NAMUTEBI Zulaika
KAMUKAZI Scovia
MUHINDO Keziah
SSENGONZI Frank
BYARUHANGA Allan
NABISUBI Sylivia
ASHABAHEBWA Simon
MUTEESA Joseph

MWESIGYE Isaac

AlYr SEX C'TRY SCHOOL

2009

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

M

ST. KIZITO SS, BUGOLOBI
KANJUKIS S

ST.MARY'S SS KITENDE (ANNEX)
ST.MARY'S SS KITENDE (ANNEX)
KIBIBI SECONDARY SCHOOL
ST.MARY'S SS KITENDE (ANNEX)
ST.THEREZA'S GIRLS' SS,BWANDA
MITYANA SECONDARY SCHOOL
VALLEY COLLEGE SS, BUSHENYI
LUBIRI HIGH SCHOOL
MBARARA HIGH SCHOOL

JINJA PROGRESSIVE SS

KIBIBI SECONDARY SCHOOL



14 U1379/530

15 U0041/608

16 U0041/703

17 U0019/542

18 U1934/523

19 U1379/557

20 U0053/785

21 U0896/591

22 U0763/575

23 U0857/698

24 U0417/506

25 U0077/760

26 U0091/503

27 U1879/530

28 U0691/545

29 U1188/534

30 U1877/528

31 U0168/548

32 U1732/554

33 U0959/502

34 U0062/540

35 U1451/670

36 U2236/593

37 U0051/821

38 U0731/513

39 U1819/522

40 U0512/533

41 U1365/507

KIKOMEKO Zaidi
NANSUBUGA Angella
NABUKENYA Prosie
MWEIJUKYE Bonniface
KYOBUGABE Catherine
SUKUKU Noeline Labu
KUTOSI Eric

LAKER Gladys
KAMBA George
NALIKKA Babirye Betty
KACHEREME Nuuhu
NAMWANIJE Hope
MUKHAYE Mebo
SOIGI Recheal
NALUKWAGO Prossy
KOBUSINGE Phiona
KAMEGULE Joan
ANYAIT Suzan
MUCUNGUZI Wilson
AWILLI Joyce

KATTA Linda
NABUYONDO Sheillah
MUKENYE John Paul
ESANGU Moses
ARYADA James
NAKAKANDE Milly
MUSAASIZI Recheal

AKANDWANAHO Daniel

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

LUGAZI MIXED SEC. SCH.

LUBIRI SECONDARY SCHOOL

LUBIRI SECONDARY SCHOOL

KIGEZI HIGH SCHOOL

EQUATORIAL COLLEGE, IBANDA

LUGAZI MIXED SEC. SCH.

MENGO SECONDARY SCHOOL

ST.PETER'S SS, NAALYA

BUDDO SEC. SCHOOL

KAJJANSI PROGRESSIVE S.S

LUZIRAS.S.S.

GOMBE SECONDARY SCHOOL

BUBULO GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL

JINJA PROGRESSIVE SS

BULOBA HIGH SCHOOL

GREENSTARS HS, ENTEBBE

MERRYLAND HIGH SCHOOL - ANNEX

ST.PAUL'S COLLEGE, MBALE

PLUS TWO HIGH SCHOOL

NAMIRYANGO SS

NABUMALI HIGH SCHOOL, MBALE

LONDON COL. STLAWRENCE MAYA

ST.MARY'S COLLEGE, LUGAZI

MBALE SECONDARY SCHOOL

PROGRESSIVE SS, BWEYOGERERE

ST. HENRY'S COLLEGE, GANGU

NAMAGABI S S

NILE HIGH SCHOOL



42 U0763/612

43 U0980/504

44 U1451/729

45 U1815/517

46 U2010/510

47 U1109/556

48 U0737/555

49 U0148/506

50 U0781/593

51 U1815/599

52 U1486/552

53 U0018/537

54 U0262/524

55 U0235/558

56 U0018/579

57 U0699/543

58 U1429/513

59 U0513/583

60 U1607/552

61 U0896/632

62 U1361/526

63 U1947/521

64 U1714/595

65 U0336/648

66 U0417/551

67 U0143/572

68 U1224/949

69 U0714/509

70 U0803/540

AYELLA Wycliffe
LUBEGA Ashiraf
ZIRABA Collins
KASENENE Shariff
AMANYA Jason
KYOBE lJibuliru
MUBIRU Faraji
AKAMPURIRA Godfrey
KEMBUBI Gladys
KOJJO Brian Kiwolu
SUUNA Geofrey
KIDHOMA Julian
AKANDRU Florence
ETAP Lillian

WAKIBI Andrew
NAKAIMA Ester
NANDASE Betty
MBABAZI Eunice
WALUSIMBI Ambrose
APOLO Rebecca
KIROKO Alex
KAPASKA Merone
SHAINE Joan
NAMAYEGA Angella
NANGENDO Madiina
ODONGO Allan
NAMUTEBI Justine
BUSINGE Florah

NAKAZZA Teddy

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2009

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2009

2010

2009

2010

2010

BUDDO SEC. SCHOOL

HAPPY HOURS SS, BWAISE

LONDON COL. STLAWRENCE MAYA

ST LAWRENCE COLLEGE, PARIS PALAIS

TRINITY SENIOR ACADEMY

KAWANDAS. S

BULO PARENTS S S

KITAGWENDA SECONDARY SCHOOL

ST.AUGUSTINE COL., WAKISO

ST LAWRENCE COLLEGE, PARIS PALAIS

ROYAL GIANT HS

JINJA SECONDARY SCHOOL

MARACHA SECONDARY SCHOOL

LIRA HALL

JINJA SECONDARY SCHOOL

ST. CHARLES LWANGA SS,MUBENDE

HERITAGE COLLEGE SCHOOL

KANJUKI S S

SEAT OF WISDOM S8, KASAWO

ST.PETER'S SS, NAALYA

CENTRAL COLLEGE, KAMULI

CLEVERLAND HIGH SCHOOL

KISUBI HIGH SCHOOL

LUZIRA LAKESIDE COLLEGE

LUZIRA S.S.S.

ATAPARA SECONDARY SCHOOL

ST MARY'S SS KITENDE

MARIAM HIGH SCHOOL, KAMPALA

NOAH'S ARK SEC. SCHOOL KAMPALA



71 U0512/532

72 U1879/538

73 U1035/508

74 U1443/615

75 U1873/545

76 U1612/766

77 U1688/534

78 U2095/686

79 U0029/526

80 U1925/513

81 U0036/559

82 U0169/615

83 U0097/556

84 U1207/513

85 U0178/608

86 U1819/514

87 U0673/501

88 U0059/559

89 U0023/624

90 U0643/536

91 U1907/626

92 U0956/520

93 U0896/561

94 U0962/607

95 U0100/613

96 U1536/620

97 U1288/775

98 U1964/691

MUNYWEVU Abbey
MUYEGO Anthony
BAZIBU Rufaidah
OKUR Oboth Dennis
ATUSASIRE Moreen

WASULA Philimon Peter

MOMBWE Emmanuel Wokuura

TAMALE Musitafa

BIDI Mustapher

SABIITI Nicholas Katene
KAKOOZA Hussein
NAKERO Victoria
SSEMWOGERERE Timothy
AMOKO Justine

KABAKA Samuel Jackson
NSEREKO Francis
BABIGUMIRA Janet
OKUJJA Emmanuel
NASSANGA Josephine
KYARIMBA Tomas
NYAKEISHIKI Robinah
AJII Priscilla

OBWAKORI George Robert
MWAKA Raymond David
ADOME Samuel
BWALAPUSI Damiano
MUYOMBA Twaibu

MASABA Christopher Edward

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2008

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

NAMAGABI S S

JINJA PROGRESSIVE SS

HAMDAN GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL

ST.MICHAEL HIGH SCHOOL

ST. AGNES GIRLS SECONDARY SCHOOL

HILTON HIGH SCHOOL

KYADONDO SS

LUGAZI HOMELAND COLLEGE

M.M COLLEGE, WAIRAKA

ST. JOSEPH'S COLLEGE KISUBI

KOLOLO SECONDARY SCHOOL

ST.ANDREA KAHWA'S COL., HOIMA

ST.KALEMBA SECONDARY SCHOOL

BETHANY HIGH SCH. KAMPALA

CALTEC ACADEMY, MAKERERE

ST. HENRY'S COLLEGE, GANGU

LUBANIS S

BUSOGA COLLEGE, MWIRI

OLD KAMPALA SECONDARY SCHOOL

SACRED HEART SS, MUSHANGA

NAKASEKE INTERNATIONAL COLLEGE

NAMIREMBE HILLSIDE S.S.

ST.PETER'S SS, NAALYA

SEROMA CHRISTIAN HIGH SCHOOL

KOTIDO SECONDARY SCHOOL

KISAASI COLLEGE SCHOOL

MBOGO MIXED SEC SCHOOL

MBALE SECONDARY SCHOOL - ANNEX



99 U0245/559

100 U2140/512

101 U0349/515

102 U0861/587

103 U0052/678

104 U0077/605

105 U0064/517

106 U1379/678

107 U2236/679

108 U0816/535

109 U0746/561

110 U2215/530

111 U0298/672

112 U0524/525

113 U0794/532

114 U0417/580

115 U0524/508

116 U0856/544

117 U0848/592

118 U0109/530

119 U1380/522

120 U0897/551

121 U0104/664

122 U0742/663

123 U0897/575

124 U0837/511

125 U0027/596

126 U0023/531

127 U0630/565

NALUBWAMA Linda
NASSIMBWA Phoebe
SENTONGO Paul
MWANUIJE Fredrick
TURYATEMBA Starnley
KIBANDWA Fredrick
HARERIMANA Gerald
NAMUBIRU Flavia

ACOM Babra Lydia

KEBIRUNGI Nyakato Sylivia

NAKAMYUKA Mary

NAMUDDU Ndagano Oliver

NAKAZIBWE Dianah
KEMIGISHA Krushid
MUGISHA Carlos Clinton
LUNYOLO Jackline
AMUTUHAIRE Daisy
KENGANZI Lydia
KABALA Pius
KIGUDDE Peter
NABBANJA Mariam
MATSIKO Stuart
SSEVUME Isaac
MUGOYA Yasin
HASAYA Tom

NABAKA Shamim
SSEWANKAMBO Arnold
KIGUMBA Robert

KATABAZI Racheal

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2009

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

OUR LADY OF GOOD COUNSEL

BROADWAY HIGH SCHOOL KAMPALA

MPIGI SECONDARY SCHOOL

MUGWANYA SUMMIT COLLEGE

MBARARA HIGH SCHOOL

GOMBE SECONDARY SCHOOL

NAMILYANGO COLLEGE

LUGAZI MIXED SEC. SCH.

ST.MARY'S COLLEGE, LUGAZI

MPOMA SCHOOL

SSAKU SEC. SCHOOL

LUBIRI SECONDARY SCHOOL

LUWERO SECONDARY SCHOOL

BISHOP COMBONI COL., KAMBUGA

GREENHILL ACADEMY, KAMPALA

LUZIRAS.S.S.

BISHOP COMBONI COL., KAMBUGA

ST.ELIZABETH SEC.SCH. NKOOWE

CRESTED SEC. SCHOOL, KAMPALA

WAMPEWO NTAKE SEC. SCHOOL

ST.JOSEPH'S COLLEGE,NAMAGUNGA

NTINDA VIEW COLLEGE

CITY HIGH SCHOOL

KAKUNGULU MEM. SCH., KAMPALA

NTINDA VIEW COLLEGE

THE NILE COLLEGE, KASANGATI

KIIRA COLLEGE, BUTIKI

OLD KAMPALA SECONDARY SCHOOL

MBOGO HIGH SCHOOL



128 U0021/523

129 U0106/504

130 U1207/603

131 U0171/547

132 U1300/567

133 U0066/606

134 U0177/524

135 U2113/515

136 U0070/526

137 U1293/502

138 U1465/526

139 U0053/647

140 U0763/627

141 U0049/573

142 U0752/572

143 U0183/668

144 U2062/510

145 U0179/521

146 U0093/524

147 U0074/579

148 U0036/697

149 U0174/607

150 U0069/626

151 U1710/548

152 U0029/601

153 U0096/663

154 U0726/560

155 U1354/772

NDAGIRE Joanita

AKAO Winnie
NAMUGERWA Annet
NASSALI Beatrice
NUWAGIRA Keneth
APOLOT Florence
NAKALUNGI Margaret
BUKIRWA Chrisbean
KARUNGI Josephine Daphine
AYEBWA Nathan Tayebwa
MUWANGUZI Amos
BULEGA Duncan

APIO Faith

NTEZIRYAYO Ivan
MBAZIRA Joseph
SSENTONGO Arthur Bruno
KASUMBA William
BWAMI Mustapha
KABARUNG I Stella
CHEROTIN Diana

OTIM Ronald

WASA Shabiri

NAMATA Rose
SSENGONZI Abubakar
ADONG Evalyne

MUKO Stanley B

KEJI Florence

NAKITENDE Josephine

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2004

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

KAKO SECONDARY SCHOOL

NAKASERO SECONDARY SCHOOL

BETHANY HIGH SCH. KAMPALA

LIGHT COLLEGE, KATIKAMU

HILLSIDE ACADEMY S8, ITOJO

NGORA HIGH SCHOOL

ST.JOSEPH'S GIRLS' SCH., NKONI

CITYLAND COLLEGE, MATUGGA

NYAKASURA SCHOOL

MARYLAND HS, MASAIJJA

ST. MBUGA VOCATIONAL SECONDARY SCHOOL

MENGO SECONDARY SCHOOL

BUDDO SEC. SCHOOL

KABALEGA SECONDARY SCHOOL

ST.NOA MAWAGALI SS, JINJA

UGANDA MARTYRS'HIGH SC. RUBAGA

KAWOMBE MEMORIAL SECONDARY SCHOOL

ST.MBAGA'S COLLEGE, NADDANGIRA

ENTEBBE SECONDARY SCHOOL

SEBEI SECONDARY SCHOOL

KOLOLO SECONDARY SCHOOL

LUGAZI (SCOUL) SEC. SCHOOL

KYAMBOGO COLLEGE SCHOOL

ST JANAN LUWUM SS

M.M COLLEGE, WAIRAKA

ROCK HIGH SCHOOL, TORORO

ST. LAWRENCE HIGH SCH., LUBAGA

MERRYLAND HIGH SCHOOL



156 U0029/611

157 U0139/531

158 U0979/533

159 U0804/540

160 U2222/521

161 U2546/539

162 U0074/506

BABIRYE Hellen Sheilla

KIGAMBO Irene

NYABIJURA Venth

ECERU David

MAGOMU Yusuf

NABISAALU Annet

TYOLE Isaac

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

M.M COLLEGE, WAIRAKA

MASHERUKA SECONDARY SCHOOL

OMEGA COLLEGE SCH, KAMPALA

TORORO PROGRESSIVE SEC. SCHOOL

BUGISU HIGH SCHOOL

PRIDE COLLEGE SCHOOL MPIGI

SEBEI SECONDARY SCHOOL



